
 
Leicester Gravel Street
Glenfield County Hall
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head

27
0632
0645
0653

--

27
0702
0715
0723

--

27
0725
0738
0746

--

27 27 27 27
0827 Then

at
these
mins

47 27 past
each
hour
until

1547
0840 00 40 1600
0848 08 48 1608

-- -- -- --

27
1627
1642
1650

--

27
1647
1702
1710

--

27
1730
1745
1753

--

27
1750
1805
1813

--

27
1835
1848
1856

--

27
1940
1953
2001

--

27
2040
2053
2101

--

27
2140
2153
2201

--

27
2240
2253
2301
2308

 
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head
Ratby Markfield Road
Glenfield County Hall
Leicester Gravel Street

27
0553
0600

--
0610
0625

27
0623
0630

--
0640
0655

27
0653
0700

--
0710
0724

27
0723
0730

--
0740
0800

27
0753
0800

--
0810
0830

27
0848
0855

--
0905
0920

27
0908
0913
0917
0927
0942

27 27 27 27
0948

Then
at
these
mins

08 48
past
each
hour
until

1408
0953 13 53 1413
0957 17 57 1417
1007 27 07 1427
1022 42 22 1442

27
1448
1453
1457
1507
1522

27
1508
1515

--
1525
1540

27
1548
1555

--
1605
1620

27
1608
1615

--
1625
1640

27
1650
1657

--
1707
1722

27
1710
1717

--
1727
1742

27
1753
1800

--
1810
1825

27
1813
1820

--
1830
1845

27
1856
1903

--
1913
1928

27
2001
2008

--
2018
2033

27
2101
2108

--
2118
2133

27
2201
2208

--
2218
2233

 
Leicester Gravel Street
Glenfield County Hall
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head

27
0727
0740
0748

--

27 27 27 27
0747 Then

at
these
mins

27 47 past
each
hour
until

1827
0800 40 00 1840
0808 48 08 1848

-- -- -- --

27
1847
1900
1908

--

27
1940
1953
2001

--

27
2040
2053
2101

--

27
2140
2153
2201

--

27
2240
2253
2301
2308

 
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head
Ratby Markfield Road
Glenfield County Hall
Leicester Gravel Street

27
0648
0655

--
0705
0720

27
0708
0715

--
0725
0740

27
0748
0755

--
0805
0820

27
0808
0815

--
0825
0840

27
0848
0855

--
0905
0920

27
0908
0913
0917
0927
0942

27 27 27 27
0948

Then
at
these
mins

08 48
past
each
hour
until

1408
0953 13 53 1413
0957 17 57 1417
1007 27 07 1427
1022 42 22 1442

27
1448
1453
1457
1507
1522

27 27 27 27
1508

Then
at
these
mins

48 08
past
each
hour
until

1848
1515 55 15 1855

-- -- -- --
1525 05 25 1905
1540 20 40 1920

27
1908
1915

--
1925
1940

27
2001
2008

--
2018
2033

27
2101
2108

--
2118
2133

27
2201
2208

--
2218
2233

 
Leicester Gravel Street
Glenfield County Hall
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head

27
1004
1017
1025

--

27 27 27
1104 Then

at
these
mins

04 past
each
hour
until

1704
1117 17 1717
1125 25 1725

-- -- --

27
1804
1817
1825
1832

 
Ratby Main Street
Ratby Bulls Head
Glenfield County Hall
Leicester Gravel Street

27
0920
0927
0937
0952

27 27 27
1025 Then

at
these
mins

25 past
each
hour
until

1625
1032 32 1632
1042 42 1642
1057 57 1657

27
1725
1732
1742
1757

27 Leicester to Ratby

via Leicester Glenfield Hospital, Glenfield and Groby - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Monday to Friday - Ratby Bulls Head

Monday to Friday - Leicester Gravel Street

Saturday - Ratby Bulls Head

Saturday - Leicester Gravel Street

Sunday - Ratby Bulls Head

Sunday - Leicester Gravel Street


	Monday to Friday - Ratby Bulls Head
	Monday to Friday - Leicester Gravel Street
	Saturday - Ratby Bulls Head
	Saturday - Leicester Gravel Street
	Sunday - Ratby Bulls Head
	Sunday - Leicester Gravel Street

